Cole Stoner
School Phone: 309-477-4233

Pekin Community High School
320 Stadium Dr.

Pekin, IL, 61554

Fax:

cstoner@pekinhigh.net
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(Basketball G SO
Date & Time Event/Opponent H/A Facility Bus
111 4/2023 Tue 5:30 PM ws Glenwood High School - Galesburg Thanksgiving Invite H Hawkins Gym =
11/21/2023 Tue 4:30 PM vs Peoria Central A Peoria Central -
12/01/2023 Fri 5:30 PM ws Dunlap High School H -
12/05/2023 Tue 5:30 PM ws Washingbon Comm High Schoaol A WASHINGTON COMM HIGH =
SCHOOL
12/09/2023 Sat 1:30 PM ws Normal Community High School H Hawkins Gym -
12/12/2023 Tue 7:00 PM ws Morton High Schoal H -
1214/2023 Thu 5:30 PM ws Midwest Central High Schoal A Midwest Central High Schoal =
12192023 Tue 5:30 PM ws Canton High School A Canton High School  Ingersoll -
Gymnasium - Canton
12/21/2023 Thu 5:30 PM ws Galesburg High School A Galesburg High School =
12/30/2023 Sat 11:00 AM ws Metamora High Schoaol A Metamora High School -
0U/02/2024 Tue 12:00 PM ws United Township HS H -
01/03/2024 Wed 12:00 PM ws Normal Community West High Schoal H Hawkins Gym -
01/05/2024 Fri 5:30 PM ws Limestone Community High Schoal A LIMESTONE COMMUNITY HIGH -
SCHOOL
0L/0% 2024 Tue 5:30 PM ws East Peoria High School H -
01/13/2024 Sat 5:00 PM ws Dunlap High School A Dunlap High Schoaol -
01192024 Fri 5:30 PM ws Washingbon Comm High Schoaol H =
01/23/2024 Tue 5:30 PM ws Morton High Schoal A MORTOM HIGH SCHOOL -
01/24/2024 Wed 5:30 PM ws llini Bluffs High School H -
01/27/2024 Sat 12:00 PM ws Metamora High School H -
01/30/2024 Tue 5:30 PM ws Canton High School H =
02/02/2024 Fri 5:30 PM ws Limestone Community High School H -
02/06/2024 Tue 5:30 PM ws East Peoria High Schoal A EAST PEORIA HIGH SCHOOL -
e e e e
Basketball B SO
Date & Time Event/Opponent H/A Facility Bus
11/30/2023 Thu 5:30 PM ws Dunlap High Schoal H -
12/02/2023 Sat 1:00 PM ws Cham paign Central HS A CHAMPAIGHN CENTRAL HS -
12/06/2023 Wed 5:00 PM ws Delavan High School H Hawkins Gym -
12/0872023 Fri 5:30 PM ws Washington Comm High School A WASHINGTON COMM HIGH -
SCHOOL
12/09/2023 Sat 4:30 PM ws lllini Central - Boys V- Basketball ws lllini Central A ILLINI CENTRAL -
12/12/2023 Tue 5:30 PM ws Morton High School H -
12/15/2023 Fri 5:30 PM ws Metamora High School A METAMORA HIGH SCHOOL -
1271972023 Tue 5:30 PM ws Canton High School H -
01/06/2024 Sat 5:00 PM ws Limestone Community High Schoal A LUMESTONE COMMUNITY HIGH -
SCHOOL
01/1272024 Fri 5:30 PM ws East Peoria High School H -
01/1372024 Sat 2:30 PM wvs Bloomington High School A East Peoria High School -
01/16/2024 Tue 5:30 PM ws Richwoods High School A Richwoods High School -
01/20/2024 Sat 6:00 PM ws Dunlap High Schoal A Durlap High School -
01/2372024 Tue 5:30 PM ws Washington Comm High School H -
01/2472024 Wed 5:30 PM w5 lllinois Valley Central High School A ILLINKHS WALLEY CENTRAL HIGH -
SCHOOL
01/26/2024 Fri 5:30 PM ws Morton High School A MORTOM HIGH SCHOOL -
01272024 Sat 3:30 PM ws United Township HS H -
01/3172024 Wed 5:30 PM ws Metamora High Schoaol H Hawkins Gym -
02/03/2024 Sat 5:00 PM ws Canton High School A Canton High Schoal -
02/06/2024 Tue 6:00 PM ws Normal Community High Schoal H -
02/0972024 Fri 5:30 PM ws Limestone Community High Schoal H -
02/13/2024 Tue 5:30 PM ws East Pearia High School A EAST PEORIA HIGH SCHOOL -




